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Pos. St. No. Name

Class

Black  (6000m, Om)
1. Glynn Big BM16-17
2. Waters David BM18+
3. Hrouza Jan BM18+
4. Taylor Mai BM16-17
5. Akers Drake BM16-17
6. Bleakley Alexander BM18+
7. Chavez Annabella BF16-17
8. Theriot Ike BM18+
9. rent Jeremy BM16-17
10. Harri Aubrey BF16-17
11. Kao Bing BM18+
12. Juno Joshua BM16-17
13. Aleman Jossel BM18+
14. Gray Meghan BF18+
15. Munoz Carson BM16-17
16. Smith Nathanael BM16-17
17. Morrow Carter BM18+
18. Bharucha Het BM18+
19. Patel Pratik BM18+
20. Inman Joshua BM18+
21. Mayeux Jayden BM14-15
22. Akert Karl BM18+
23. Williams Holland BF16-17
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
- ---- - 10:29:59
Olivia M. Rains OF16-17 mp 10:54:48 (18) 11:31:20 (24) - ---- - ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
03:06 (18) 36:32 (24) - ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
11:49:55
Hajek Kylie OF16-17 mp 10:45:05 (33) ---- - ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
27:56 (33)
- - - 11:28:21
Jones Russell OM14-15 mp 10:27:57 (28) - - - - - - - - -
06:42 (28) ---- - ---- - ---- - ---- ---- ----
- ---- - 11:37:23
Cedars Gavin OM13- mp 10:28:01 (30) - - - - - - - - -
07:49 (30) ---- - ---- - ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
- - - 11:37:19
Alexander Wyatt OM14-15 mp 10:45:22 (27) - - - - - - - - -
05:51 (27)
- ---- - 11:57:08
Swinton Bryce OM13- mp 10:28:03 (31) - - - - - - - - -
08:48 (31) ---- - ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
- - - 11:37:16
Aguillon Cecilia OF14-15 mp 10:17:30 (5) - 10:42:04 10:48:33 10:59:08 11:04:05 - - - -
01:35 (5) -een 06:29 (15) 10:35 (25) 04:57 (6) -eee e -eee -
- - e 11:39:08
Sims Kaila OF14-15 mp 10:16:55 (10) - 10:28:40 10:48:30 10:55:39 11:04:11 - - - -
02:04 (10) ---- 19:50 (26) 07:09 (18) 08:32 (20) ---- ---- ---- ----
- ---- - 11:39:07
Moore Aaliyah OF14-15 mp - 10:42:00 10:48:31 10:55:25 11:04:08 - - - -
---- 06:31 (16) 06:54 (17) 08:43 (22) ---- ---- ---- ----
11:39:04
Zackary Haskins OM14-15 mp 10:49:41 (19) 12:20:57 (25) - ---- - ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
03:12 (19)  91:16 (25)
- ——- - 12:32:00
Villegas Gabriel OM14-15 mp 10:49:39 (23) 12:21:00 (26) - - - - - - - -
04:23 (23) 91:21 (26) - ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
12:32:02
Orange B (4400m, Om)
1-112 2-113 3-115 4-110 5-105 6-106 7-108 8-107 9-104 10-103
11-102 12-136 F
1. Ketcham Caden OM16-17  47:41 10:21:17 (1) 10:24:14 (1) 10:25:53 (1) 10:29:26 (1) 10:31:49 (1) 10:34:02 (1) 10:36:49 (1) 10:39:23 (1) 10:43:46 (1) 10:48:25 (1)
02:09 (1) 02:57 (1) 01:39 (1) 03:33 (5) 02:23 (10) 02:13 (3) 02:47 (1) 02:34 (7) 04:23 (6) 04:39 (8)
10:55:28 (1) 11:02:21 (1) 11:06:49 (1)
07:03 (2) 06:53 (3) 04:28 (6)
2. Flores Shawn OM18+ 62:53 10:08:10 (13) 10:13:48 (14) 10:16:19 (13) 10:20:25 (8) 10:22:57 (8) 10:26:35 (7) 10:31:33 (6) 10:33:46 (6) 10:37:52 (6) 10:42:26 (6)
06:09 (13)  05:38 (15)  02:31 (12) 04:06 (6) 02:32 (13) 03:38 (22) 04:58 (18) 02:13 (2) 04:06 (3) 04:34 (6)
10:53:18 (6) 11:00:00 (2) 11:04:54 (2)
10:52 (9) 06:42 (2) 04:54 (12)
3. Preston Walker OoM18+ 67:37 10:13:29 (7) 10:16:53 (4) 10:19:36 (4) 10:22:42 (3) 10:25:00 (3) 10:28:01 (3) 10:32:23 (3) 10:35:04 (3) 10:39:48 (3) 10:44:04 (3)
03:55 (7) 03:24 (4) 02:43 (15) 03:06 (3) 02:18 (7) 03:01 (12) 04:22 (12) 02:41 (8) 04:44 (8) 04:16 (3)
10:53:58 (3) 11:12:42 (3) 11:17:11 (3)
09:54 (8)  18:44 (24)  04:29 (7)
4. Corben McGee OM16-17 68:44 10:13:27 (11) 10:16:50 (6) 10:19:33 (6) 10:22:36 (4) 10:24:55 (4) 10:27:51 (4) 10:32:13 (4) 10:34:46 (4) 10:39:38 (4) 10:44:09 (4)
05:02 (11) 03:23 (3) 02:43 (15) 03:03 (2) 02:19 (9) 02:56 (9) 04:22 (12) 02:33 (6) 04:52 (9) 04:31 (5)
10:53:55 (4) 11:12:47 (4) 11:17:09 (4)
09:46 (4) 18:52 (25) 04:22 (4)
5. Eriksson Lucas OM16-17  69:44 10:14:53 (16) 10:17:53 (9) 10:19:34 (7) 10:22:34 (5) 10:24:58 (5) 10:28:03 (5) 10:32:25 (5) 10:34:38 (5) 10:39:32 (5) 10:43:59 (5)
07:31 (16) 03:00 (2) 01:41 (2) 03:00 (1) 02:24 (11) 03:05 (14) 04:22 (12) 02:13 (2) 04:54 (11) 04:27 (4)
10:53:52 (5) 11:12:30 (5) 11:17:06 (5)
09:53 (6) 18:38 (23) 04:36  (9)
6. Gonzalez Xakery OM16-17  75:30 10:28:18 (14) 10:36:31 (16) 10:39:24 (15) 10:45:07 (11) 10:47:17 (10) 10:50:36 (10) 10:56:11 (10) 10:59:48 (10) 11:05:49 (10) 11:11:35 (10)
06:10 (14) 08:13 (26) 02:53 (18) 05:43 (18) 02:10 (4) 03:19 (20) 05:35 (23) 03:37 (22) 06:01 (23) 05:46 (20)
11:24:36 (9) 11:33:12 (7) 11:37:38 (6)
13:01 (12)  08:36 (10)  04:26 (5)
7. Hutchins Benjamin OM16-17  75:55 10:39:15 (2) 10:43:31 (2) 10:45:50 (3) 10:53:33 (6) 10:56:10 (6) 11:02:41 (9) 11:09:49 (9) 11:12:55 (9) 11:19:13 (9) 11:24:30 (9)
02:45 (2) 04:16 (9) 02:19 (7) 07:43 (26) 02:37 (15) 06:31 (36) 07:08 (30) 03:06 (13) 06:18 (26) 05:17 (14)
11:31:16 (7) 11:45:46 (6) 11:52:25 (7)
06:46 (1) 14:30 (19) 06:39 (27)
8. Branchaw Cody OM18+ 77:46 10:53:01 (15) 10:57:01 (8) 10:59:21 (8) 11:13:36 (18) 11:17:06 (19) 11:20:21 (17) 11:25:53 (16) 11:29:33 (17) 11:35:13 (17) 11:40:11 (17)
06:29 (15)  04:00 (7) 02:20 (8)  14:15 (35)  03:30 (23) 03:15 (17)  05:32 (22)  03:40 (23)  05:40 (20)  04:58 (13)
11:49:57 (10) 11:58:55 (8) 12:04:18 (8)
09:46 (4) 08:58 (14) 05:23 (18)
9. Jackson Jarrell OoM18+ 78:25 10:28:26 (19) 10:36:33 (19) 10:39:29 (20) 10:45:04 (14) 10:47:20 (14) 10:50:39 (13) 10:56:08 (14) 10:59:49 (14) 11:05:51 (14) 11:11:37 (14)
08:16 (19) 08:07 (25) 02:56 (19) 05:35 (17) 02:16 (5) 03:19 (20) 05:29 (21) 03:41 (24) 06:02 (24) 05:46 (20)
11:24:39 (11) 11:33:16 (9) 11:38:35 (9)
13:02 (13)  08:37 (11)  05:19 (17)
10. Ursiny Garrett OM18+ 78:40 10:52:55 (18) 10:57:00 (13) 10:59:20 (11) 11:13:56 (21) 11:17:03 (20) 11:20:20 (18) 11:25:57 (18) 11:29:22 (18) 11:35:11 (19) 11:40:07 (18)
07:32 (18)  04:05 (8) 02:20 (8)  14:36 (37)  03:07 (18)  03:17 (19) 05:37 (24)  03:25 (17)  05:49 (22)  04:56 (12)
11:50:00 (12) 11:58:53 (10) 12:04:03 (10)
09:53 (6) 08:53 (13) 05:10 (15)
11. Stroud Andrew OM16-17  87:25 10:21:37 (21) 10:29:27 (20) 10:31:33 (19) 10:36:03 (12) 10:38:29 (11) 10:41:20 (11) 10:47:53 (11) 10:51:49 (12) 10:56:41 (11) 11:02:19 (11)
08:55 (21) 07:50 (21) 02:06 (6) 04:30 (8) 02:26 (12) 02:51 (8) 06:33 (29) 03:56 (28) 04:52 (9) 05:38 (18)
11:25:59 (14) 11:34:17 (11) 11:40:07 (11)
23:40 (27) 08:18 (9) 05:50 (22)
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Pos. St. No. Name

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Pearce Cody

Jeffrey Preston

Rodriguez Brian

Pacheco Ryan

Nguyen Andrew

Flores Valentin

Villarreal Noah

Ferrer Myles

Orr lan

Garcia Everado

Kennedy Cole

Diaz-Romero Andy

Evan S. Jones

Orduna Javier

Rick Cruz

Celi Sara

Padilla Angel

Estrada Juan

Jose Olivares

Escobedo Juan

Eberhardt Anthony

Itzep Brayan

Orvis Leland

Simpson Alexander

Class

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM18+

OM16-17

OM18+

OM18+

OM18+

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

OM16-17

Time 1
88:23

94:47

96:31

98:24

100:17

102:19

105:17

111:40

113:54

116:17

118:49

123:44

124:05

133:55

135:03

136:23

142:45

155:29

mp

mp

m

kel

mp

m

kel

m

kel

1

10:21:40
03:31

4
(4)

11:27:01 (13)
19:14 (19)
10:21:02 (26)
15:39 (26)
11:25:05 (17)
12:36 (10)

10:30:20
03:44

()
()

11:53:22 (22)
30:27 (31)

10:30:25
02:52

(©)
(3)

11:53:26 (21)
35:32 (34)
10:44:55 (28)
19:19 (28)
11:53:24 (23)
30:36 (32)
10:42:37 (27)
19:15 (27)
11:53:18 (25)
30:26 (30)
10:18:02 (16)
07:31 (16)
11:27:11 (15)
21:40 (20)

10:08:14
04:07

(9)
(9)

11:26:29 (18)
29:16 (29)
10:46:57 (25)
14:50 (25)
12:01:49 (24)
17:04 (16)
10:08:16 (12)
05:15 (12)
11:27:10 (20)
28:10 (28)
10:29:19 (22)
13:31 (22)
11:38:43 (19)
23:20 (26)
10:39:35 (10)
04:22 (10)
11:54:20 (16)
31:26 (33)
11:04:13 (30)
22:08 (30)
12:17:56 (26)
23:15 (25)
11:27:33 (33)
46:39 (33)
12:38:52 (28)
22:03 (21)
11:27:30 (34)
47:56 (34)
12:38:42 (29)
22:46 (23)
11:27:37 (35)
49:10 (35)
12:39:13 (30)
22:32 (22)
10:46:09 (29)
21:40 (29)
12:12:22 (27)
13:28 (14)
11:03:21 (32)
46:15 (32)
12:38:54 (32)
18:50 (17)

10:15:24
03:49
10:53:48
09:21
10:17:47
04:01
11:09:07

(6)
(6)
(@)
3)
(8
®)
(©))

12:55 (11)
10:14:51 (20)
08:31 (20)

11:53:28

40:21 (35)
10:29:30 (24)
14:36 (24)

10:47:02 (23)
13:50 (23)

12:03:43

2.

10:25:58 (5)
04:18 (10)
11:42:13 (12)
15:12 (20)
10:27:52 (24)
06:50 (17)
11:33:50 (13)
08:45 (12)
10:45:29 (21)
15:09 (33)
12:00:00 (14)
06:38 (1)
10:37:47 (7)
07:22 (19)
12:01:12 (15)
07:46 (6)
10:49:44 (27)
04:49 (13)
12:01:10 (16)
07:46 (6)
10:48:03 (28)
05:26 (14)
12:00:28 (17)
07:10 (5)
10:22:01 (12)
03:59 (6)
11:50:52 (18)
23:41 (28)
10:18:57 (17)
10:43 (31)
11:50:44 (20)
24:15 (30)
10:51:41 (22)
04:44 (11)
12:20:23 (22)
18:34 (22)
10:18:56 (18)
10:40 (30)
11:50:46 (21)
23:36 (27)
10:36:50 (23)
07:31 (20)
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11:35:35 (32)
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10:26 (17)
11:35:28 (33)
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14:20 (15) 18:28 (21) 07:47 (30)
Mazariegos Steven OM16-17 mp 11:03:16 (31) 11:19:53 (31) 11:24:10 (31) 11:33:20 (31) 11:38:01 (31) 11:41:01 (31) 12:00:00 (34) 12:03:50 (33) 12:13:12 (33) 12:20:02 (33)
28:57 (31) 16:37 (35) 04:17 (32) 09:10 (31) 04:41 (31) 03:00 (10) 18:59 (36) 03:50 (27) 09:22 (35) 06:50 (30)
12:38:58 (31) ---- 12:45:35
18:56 (18) -een
Gill Braden OM16-17 mp - 11:20:40 11:25:15 11:37:19 11:40:54 11:45:10 11:53:39 12:02:49 12:09:28 12:16:33
- 04:35 (34) 12:04 (33) 03:35 (26) 04:16 (30) 08:29 (32) 09:10 (36) 06:39 (29) 07:05 (33)
12:39:22 12:49:14 12:55:18
22:49 (24) 09:52 (15) 06:04 (25)
White A (2200m, Om)
1-116 2-118 3-119 4-120 5-131 6-111 7-133 8-104 9-132 10-129
F
1. Ma Joyce WF14-15 23:16 10:13:08 (5) 10:13:50 (1) 10:16:40 (5) 10:17:36 (3) 10:20:25 (4) 10:22:14 (2) 10:26:33 (1) 10:30:26 (1) 10:32:42 (1) 10:34:58 (1)
00:31 (5) 00:42 (2) 02:50 (18) 00:56 (1) 02:49 (27) 01:49 (1) 04:19 (27) 03:53 (24) 02:16 (2) 02:16 (4)
10:35:53 (1)
00:55 (1)
2. Latorre Celeste WF14-15 25:10 10:12:57 (23) 10:13:42 (17) 10:16:45 (13) 10:17:50 (8) 10:19:50 (6) 10:22:24 (4) 10:27:57 (6) 10:29:57 (3) 10:32:30 (2) 10:34:38 (2)
02:25 (23) 00:45 (3) 03:03 (20) 01:05 (2) 02:00 (4) 02:34 (5) 05:33 (28) 02:00 (3) 02:33 (5) 02:08 (3)
10:35:42 (2)
01:04 (3)
3. Caniff Ashby WF14-15  26:45 10:22:03 (20) 10:22:56 (15) 10:25:18 (10) 10:27:15 (6) 10:29:48 (8) 10:32:32 (5) 10:34:51 (2) 10:38:48 (2) 10:42:33 (4) 10:45:09 (3)
01:55 (20) 00:53 (7) 02:22 (12) 01:57 (24) 02:33 (21) 02:44 (6) 02:19 (4) 03:57 (25) 03:45 (10) 02:36 (9)
10:46:53 (3)
01:44 (11)
4. Shymoliuk Anastasiia WF16-17 27:02 10:09:06 (10) 10:10:28 (10) 10:12:01 (3) 10:13:23 (4) 10:15:35 (3) 10:24:06 (11) 10:26:49 (8) 10:29:39 (8) 10:32:00 (5) 10:33:56 (4)
00:45 (10) 0122 (17)  01:33 (5) 0122 (6) 02:12 (8) 08:31 (33) 02:43 (12) 0250 (7) 0221 (3) 0156 (2)
10:35:23 (4)
01:27 (7)
5. Rodriguez Mikayla WF14-15 28:56 10:17:43 (7) 10:19:08 (9) 10:21:54 (9) 10:26:53 (11) 10:28:56 (11) 10:32:23 (10) 10:34:25 (5) 10:37:20 (5) 10:42:17 (8) 10:44:59 (6)
00:38 (7) 01:25 (18) 02:46 (17) 04:59 (32) 02:03 (5) 03:27 (13) 02:02 (1) 02:55 (10) 04:57 (24) 02:42 (12)
10:46:01 (5)
01:02 (2)
6. Hernandez-Lopez Mayrin WF14-15 30:08 10:22:05 (29) 10:22:50 (23) 10:25:19 (15) 10:27:01 (10) 10:28:58 (10) 10:32:34 (8) 10:35:14 (4) 10:38:30 (6) 10:42:20 (7) 10:45:40 (5)
04:02 (29) 00:45 (3) 02:29 (15) 01:42 (17) 01:57 (2) 03:36 (16) 02:40 (10) 03:16 (14) 03:50 (12) 03:20 (21)
10:48:11 (6)
02:31 (27)
7. Nava Shirley WF13- 31:01 10:06:28 (17) 10:07:40 (12) 10:14:51 (20) 10:16:15 (14) 10:22:12 (20) 10:25:16 (18) 10:27:42 (13) 10:29:35 (12) 10:32:34 (10) 10:34:51 (8)
01:13 (17)  01:12 (14) 07:11 (33) 0L:24 (7) 0557 (32)  03:04 (9) 02:26 (5) 0153 (2) 02:59 (7) 02:17 (5)
10:36:16 (7)
01:25 (6)
8. Soule Elizabeth WF14-15 32:19 10:22:02 (33) 10:22:52 (26) 10:25:14 (18) 10:27:11 (15) 10:29:46 (14) 10:32:56 (13) 10:35:30 (9) 10:38:29 (9) 10:42:45 (9) 10:46:10 (9)
06:09 (33) 00:50 (5) 02:22 (12) 01:57 (24) 02:35 (22) 03:10 (11) 02:34 (8) 02:59 (11) 04:16 (16) 03:25 (22)
10:48:12 (8)
02:02 (17)
9. Xu Serena WF14-15 33:00 10:12:16 (8) 10:18:09 (24) 10:25:42 (29) 10:26:57 (23) 10:29:16 (21) 10:32:09 (19) 10:34:42 (14) 10:37:36 (14) 10:40:44 (11) 10:43:08 (10)
00:39 (8) 05:53 (30) 07:33 (34) 01:15 (3) 02:19 (10) 02:53 (7) 02:33 (7) 02:54 (8) 03:08 (8) 02:24 (6)
10:44:37 (9)
01:29 (9)
10. Olsen Lily WF16-17 33:30 10:28:21 (10) 10:29:18 (5) 10:31:10 (2) 10:32:29 (2) 10:34:49 (2) 10:37:18 (3) 10:45:57 (7) 10:48:23 (7) 10:51:31 (6) 10:56:38 (7)
00:45 (10)  00:57 (9) 01:52 (8) 01:19 (5) 02:20 (11) 02:29 (4) 08:39 (34) 02:26 (5) 03:08 (8)  05:07 (33)
11:01:06 (10)
04:28 (35)
11. Hrouza Helena WF13- 35:05 10:43:23 (15) 10:44:24 (7) 10:46:32 (5) 11:01:39 (26) 11:03:46 (24) 11:06:09 (20) 11:08:41 (17) 11:10:52 (17) 11:12:56 (14) 11:14:34 (11)
00:54 (15) 01:01 (11) 02:08 (10) 15:07 (35) 02:07 (6) 02:23 (3) 02:32 (6) 02:11 (4) 02:04 (1) 01:38 (1)
11:17:34 (11)
03:00 (31)
12. Gonzales Jasari WF18+ 35:38 10:12:27 (31) 10:13:55 (25) 10:17:47 (22) 10:19:32 (18) 10:22:17 (17) 10:25:55 (15) 10:29:30 (12) 10:32:47 (13) 10:37:26 (12) 10:40:39 (12)
05:05 (31) 01:28 (19) 03:52 (26) 01:45 (18) 02:45 (24) 03:38 (17) 03:35 (23) 03:17 (15) 04:39 (22) 03:13 (18)
10:43:00 (12)
02:21 (25)
13. Madelein Pelle WF14-15 35:45 10:38:21 (20) 10:43:54 (27) 10:47:16 (23) 10:49:24 (19) 10:52:13 (18) 10:56:07 (17) 10:59:43 (16) 11:02:45 (15) 11:06:46 (13) 11:10:01 (13)
01:55 (20)  05:33 (29)  03:22 (23)  02:08 (28)  02:49 (27) 03:54 (21)  03:36 (24)  03:02 (12)  04:01 (14)  03:15 (19)
11:12:11 (13)
02:10 (19)
14. Hernandez Angie WF13- 36:47 10:12:22 (32) 10:13:56 (29) 10:17:43 (25) 10:19:37 (20) 10:22:19 (19) 10:25:45 (16) 10:29:28 (15) 10:32:49 (16) 10:37:16 (15) 10:40:42 (14)
06:08 (32) 01:34 (21) 03:47 (25) 01:54 (23) 02:42 (23) 03:26 (12) 03:43 (25) 03:21 (16) 04:27 (18) 03:26 (23)
10:43:01 (14)
02:19 (23)
15. Sagar Nysa WF18+ 37:07 10:29:44 (14) 10:30:24 (3) 10:31:54 (1) 10:33:12 (1) 10:34:57 (1) 10:37:08 (1) 10:45:43 (3) 10:48:21 (4) 10:51:11 (3) 11:04:51 (15)
00:49 (14) 00:40 (1) 01:30 (3) 01:18 (4) 01:45 (1) 02:11 (2) 08:35 (33) 02:38 (6) 02:50 (6) 13:40 (38)
11:06:02 (15)
01:11 (4)
16. Nahuacatl Allison WF16-17 46:50 10:45:39 (1) 10:53:15 (30) 10:55:16 (21) 10:57:08 (17) 10:59:16 (15) 11:02:11 (12) 11:05:11 (10) 11:09:08 (11) 11:27:57 (17) 11:30:30 (16)
00:26 (1) 07:36 (31) 02:01 (9) 01:52 (22) 02:08 (7) 02:55 (8)  03:00 (16) 03:57 (25) 18:49 (34)  02:33 (8)
11:32:03 (16)
01:33 (10)
17. Kottenstette Eddie WF16-17 49:29 10:12:41 (25) 10:13:46 (21) 10:32:07 (32) 10:33:48 (30) 10:36:19 (25) 10:40:26 (21) 10:43:42 (18) 10:48:19 (18) 10:52:05 (16) 10:54:48 (17)
03:14 (25)  01:05 (12)  18:21 (37) 01:41 (16)  02:31 (17)  04:07 (23)  03:16 (19)  04:37 (31)  03:46 (11)  02:43 (14)
10:58:56 (17)
04:08 (34)
18. Moore Elaina WF14-15 57:21 10:27:07 (3) 10:28:22 (6) 10:31:26 (8) 10:33:24 (5) 10:35:49 (5) 10:39:33 (6) 11:10:39 (21) 11:14:07 (19) 11:18:36 (18) 11:21:53 (18)
00:28 (3) 01:15 (16) 03:04 (22) 01:58 (26) 02:25 (13) 03:44 (18) 31:06 (37) 03:28 (19) 04:29 (19) 03:17 (20)
11:24:00 (18)
02:07 (18)
19. Gorham Sandra WF14-15 58:23 10:26:32 (16) 10:28:06 (14) 10:31:08 (11) 10:32:44 (7) 10:35:09 (7) 10:39:20 (7) 11:10:15 (22) 11:13:54 (20) 11:18:05 (19) 11:21:55 (19)
01:02 (16) 01:34 (21) 03:02 (19) 01:36 (11) 02:25 (13) 04:11 (25) 30:55 (36) 03:39 (23) 04:11 (15) 03:50 (26)
11:23:53 (19)
01:58 (15)
20. Gilmore Alice WF14-15 59:34 10:25:10 (12) 10:28:09 (20) 10:31:12 (14) 10:32:46 (9) 10:35:11 (9) 10:39:25 (9) 11:10:37 (24) 11:14:03 (22) 11:18:26 (20) 11:21:57 (20)
00:47 (12) 02:59 (26) 03:03 (20) 01:34 (9) 02:25 (13) 04:14 (27) 31:12 (38) 03:26 (18) 04:23 (17) 03:31 (24)
11:23:57 (20)
02:00 (16)
21. Garcia Marie WF16-17 60:51 10:25:56 (28) 10:29:44 (28) 10:34:20 (26) 10:39:42 (24) 10:52:38 (29) 11:00:29 (25) 11:07:44 (23) 11:11:49 (23) 11:16:46 (21) 11:20:41 (21)
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03:48 (28) 03:48 (27) 04:36 (29) 05:22 (33) 12:56 (38) 07:51 (32) 07:15 (31) 04:05 (28) 04:57 (24) 03:55 (27)
11:22:59 (21)
02:18 (22)
22. Thomas Daria WF14-15 61:50 10:25:53 (30) 10:29:43 (31) 10:34:18 (28) 10:39:52 (25) 10:52:40 (31) 11:00:27 (26) 11:07:49 (25) 11:11:50 (25) 11:16:43 (22) 11:20:46 (22)
04:43 (30)  03:50 (28)  04:35 (28)  05:34 (34)  12:48 (37) 07:47 (31)  07:22 (32)  04:01 (27)  04:53 (23)  04:03 (28)
11:23:00 (22)
02:14 (20)
23. Wyer Shanay! WF14-15 66:07 10:51:55 (24) 11:01:58 (32) 11:06:24 (30) 11:08:58 (27) 11:17:33 (27) 11:22:56 (23) 11:29:21 (19) 11:42:41 (26) 11:47:47 (24) 11:51:56 (23)
03:02 (24) 10:03 (33) 04:26 (27) 02:34 (31) 08:35 (35) 05:23 (30) 06:25 (30) 13:20 (37) 05:06 (26) 04:09 (30)
11:55:00 (23)
03:04 (33)
24. Wilson Payden WF14-15 66:51 10:51:35 (27) 11:01:26 (33) 11:06:22 (31) 11:08:44 (28) 11:17:24 (28) 11:22:37 (24) 11:28:50 (20) 11:41:56 (27) 11:46:26 (23) 11:51:52 (24)
03:46 (27) 09:51 (32) 04:56 (30) 02:22 (29) 08:40 (36) 05:13 (29) 06:13 (29) 13:06 (36) 04:30 (20) 05:26 (35)
11:54:40 (24)
02:48 (30)
25. Litwin Sophia WF14-15 69:38 10:04:34 (2) 10:06:07 (8) 10:31:03 (33) 10:32:41 (31) 10:34:53 (30) 10:54:11 (29) 10:56:58 (28) 11:05:27 (28) 11:07:55 (26) 11:12:27 (26)
00:27 (2) 01:33 (20) 24:56 (38)  01:38 (14) 02:12 (8)  19:18 (34)  02:47 (14) 08:29 (35) 02:28 (4)  04:32 (32)
11:13:45 (25)
01:18 (5)
26. Beeson Cassidy WF16-17  71:34 10:47:43 (26) 10:48:56 (22) 10:52:28 (16) 10:54:16 (12) 10:57:02 (13) 11:38:42 (31) 11:42:38 (31) 11:46:01 (29) 11:49:56 (27) 11:53:32 (27)
03:25 (26) 01:13 (15) 03:32 (24) 01:48 (20) 02:46 (25) 41:40 (38) 03:56 (26) 03:23 (17) 03:55 (13) 03:36 (25)
11:55:52 (26)
02:20 (24)
27. Staehlin Sterling WF14-15 74:14 10:35:50 (19) 10:37:43 (18) 10:43:45 (19) 10:46:07 (16) 10:48:53 (16) 10:52:02 (14) 10:54:47 (11) 10:57:52 (10) 11:37:22 (25) 11:41:25 (25)
01:35 (19) 01:53 (23) 06:02 (31) 02:22 (29) 02:46 (25) 03:09 (10) 02:45 (13) 03:05 (13) 39:30 (37) 04:03 (28)
11:48:29 (27)
07:04 (36)
28. Allen Jasmihn WF16-17 74:39 10:36:31 (18) 10:37:38 (11) 10:43:51 (17) 10:45:26 (13) 10:47:23 (12) 11:28:12 (30) 11:30:24 (30) 11:37:31 (30) 11:42:07 (28) 11:47:30 (28)
01:17 (18) 01:07 (13) 06:13 (32) 01:35 (10) 01:57 (2) 40:49 (37) 02:12 (2) 07:07 (34) 04:36 (21) 05:23 (34)
11:49:53 (28)
02:23 (26)
29. Thornburg Lucy-Grace ~ WF16-17  93:37 10:15:32 (9) 10:16:30 (4) 10:26:19 (24) 10:28:25 (21) 10:34:52 (22) 10:58:44 (27) 11:01:41 (26) 11:04:35 (24) 11:32:26 (29) 11:41:22 (29)
00:41 (9) 00:58 (10) 09:49 (35) 02:06 (27) 06:27 (33) 23:52 (35) 02:57 (15) 02:54 (8) 27:51 (35) 08:56 (36)
11:48:28 (29)
07:06 (37)
30. Orellana Vasquez Sandi WF16-17 94:49 10:03:29 (4) 10:05:30 (13) 10:07:38 (7) 11:06:18 (32) 11:11:06 (32) 11:15:13 (32) 11:18:38 (32) 11:24:08 (31) 11:31:58 (31) 11:35:02 (31)
00:29 (4)  02:01 (24) 02:08 (10) 5840 (37)  04:48 (31)  04:07 (23)  03:25 (21)  05:30 (33)  07:50 (27)  03:04 (16)
11:37:49 (30)
02:47 (29)
31. Cheesbro Mahinarangi  WF16-17  94:51 10:15:33 (22) 10:16:28 (16) 10:26:22 (27) 10:28:13 (22) 10:34:40 (23) 10:58:42 (28) 11:00:54 (27) 11:02:42 (21) 11:32:24 (30) 11:41:20 (30)
01:58 (22) 00:55 (8) 09:54 (36) 01:51 (21) 06:27 (33) 24:02 (36) 02:12 (2) 01:48 (1) 29:42 (36) 08:56 (36)
11:48:26 (31)
07:06 (37)
32. Edwards Arianna WF14-15 95:55 10:02:45 (13) 10:05:34 (19) 10:08:01 (12) 11:06:50 (33) 11:11:13 (33) 11:15:24 (33) 11:18:50 (33) 11:24:11 (32) 11:32:06 (32) 11:35:10 (32)
00:48 (13) 02:49 (25) 02:27 (14) 58:49 (38) 04:23 (30) 04:11 (25) 03:26 (22) 05:21 (32) 07:55 (28) 03:04 (16)
11:37:52 (32)
02:42 (28)
Ukah Precious WF16-17 mp - 10:45:17 10:46:46 10:48:24 10:50:55 10:54:25 10:57:01 11:01:29 11:15:46 11:18:49
01:29 (2) 01:38 (14)  02:31 (17)  03:30 (14) 02:36 (9)  04:28 (29)  14:17 (29)  03:03 (15)
11:21:03
02:14 (20)
Arulkumar Rithika WF14-15 mp - 10:45:12 10:46:51 10:48:28 10:50:50 10:54:46 10:58:01 11:01:31 11:18:15 11:20:54
01:39 (7) 01:37 (13) 02:22 (12) 03:56 (22) 03:15 (17) 03:30 (20) 16:44 (32) 02:39 (10)
11:22:50
01:56 (14)
Patel Deesha WF14-15 mp - 10:45:10 10:46:42 10:48:18 10:50:48 10:54:23 10:57:03 11:01:34 11:18:11 11:20:51
01:32 (4) 01:36 (11)  02:30 (16) 03:35 (15)  02:40 (10)  04:31 (30)  16:37 (30)  02:40 (11)
11:22:19
01:28 (8)
Hakim Zuha WF16-17 mp ---- 10:45:14 10:46:49 10:48:22 10:50:54 10:54:42 10:58:02 11:01:32 11:18:10 11:20:52
01:35 (6) 01:33 (8) 02:32 (19) 03:48 (20)  03:20 (20)  03:30 (20)  16:38 (31)  02:42 (12)
11:22:38
01:46 (12)
McKnight Alyssa WF16-17 mp - 10:45:08 10:46:34 10:48:20 10:50:52 10:54:37 10:57:52 11:01:25 11:18:13 11:20:37
01:26 (1) 01:46 (19) 02:32 (19) 03:45 (19) 03:15 (17) 03:33 (22) 16:48 (33) 02:24 (6)
11:22:25
01:48 (13)
Flores Violet WF13- mp 10:50:39 (6) 10:51:31 (2) 10:54:07 (4) 11:12:57 (29) 11:17:12 (26) 11:22:15 (22) 11:44:13 (29) 11:53:36 11:57:56
00:33 (6) 00:52 (6) 02:36 (16) 18:50 (36) 04:15 (29) 05:03 (28) 21:58 (35) 04:20 (31)
12:00:59
03:03 (32)
Figueroa Abbygail WF14-15 mp 10:56:20 (34) - --- - - - - - - -
37:10 (34)
10:48:29
White C  (2400m, Om)
1-126 2-125 3-120 4-131 5-123 6-127 7-111 8-133 9-138 10-139
F
1. McCarthy Logan WM14-15 17:25 10:11:25 (2) 10:13:40 (9) 10:15:21 (6) 10:16:51 (6) 10:17:46 (5) 10:19:07 (3) 10:20:46 (4) 10:22:51 (4) 10:24:30 (3) 10:26:44 (3)
00:51 (2) 02:15 (26) 01:41 (6) 01:30 (4) 00:55 (3) 0L:21 (1) 01:39 (9) 02:05 (9) 01:39 (1) 02:14 (1)
10:27:59 (1)
01:15 (1)
2. Carter Daniel WM14-15 17:26 10:14:53 (17) 10:16:38 (17) 10:18:02 (12) 10:19:13 (7) 10:20:05 (7) 10:21:28 (4) 10:22:38 (3) 10:24:15 (3) 10:26:02 (2) 10:28:39 (2)
02:14 (17)  01:45 (20) 01:24 (3) 01:11 (2) 00:52 (1) 0123 (3) 0L:10 (1) O0L:37 (2) 0147 (4 02:37 (2)
10:30:05 (2)
01:26 (3)
3. Almonte Eli WM14-15 17:40 10:06:48 (1) 10:07:35 (1) 10:08:45 (1) 10:09:53 (1) 10:10:49 (1) 10:12:10 (1) 10:13:26 (1) 10:15:17 (1) 10:16:58 (1) 10:21:11 (1)
00:35 (1) 00:47 (4) 01:10 (1) 01:08 (1) 00:56 (4) 01:21 (1) 01:16 (2) 01:51 (6) 01:41 (2) 04:13 (12)
10:23:53 (3)
02:42 (17)
4. Heath Jackson WM14-15 19:09 10:11:02 (9) 10:12:00 (5) 10:13:54 (5) 10:15:41 (5) 10:16:46 (6) 10:18:44 (6) 10:20:15 (6) 10:22:35 (6) 10:24:18 (5) 10:26:57 (5)
01:31 (9) 00:58 (7) 01:54 (15) 01:47 (6) 01:05 (7) 01:58 (10) 01:31 (6) 02:20 (12) 0143 (3) 02:39 (3)

10:28:40 (4)
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Pos. St. No. Name

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Schneider Camden

Padilla Nathaniel

Conly Colin

Nunez Ricardo

Alanis Damian

Miranda Jasiel

Hostler Roy

Chang Andy

Johnson Jeremiah

Williams Leniox

Cho Tyler

Smith Shawn

Chapman Hayden

Octaviani Aiden

Buford Jackson

Hernandez Jidoh

Edwards Alonzo

Lampe Maxwell

Reyes Joshua

Heard King

Alfaro Wilmar

Vinalay Angel

Gomez Elijah

Walker Andrew

Class

WM16-17

WM14-15

WM14-15

WM14-15

WM14-15

WM16-17

WM14-15

WM18+

WM16-17

WM16-17

WM16-17

WM14-15

WM13-

WM14-15

WM14-15

WM16-17

WM14-15

WM14-15

WM14-15

WM14-15

WM14-15

WM16-17

WM16-17

WM14-15

Time 1

20:13

21:04

21:19

22:51

23:14

27:36

27:54

28:04

28:19

28:57

29:08

31:26

34:42

34.46

35:05

35:58

36:11

36:55

37:11

37:49

42:05

42:35

42:47

43:43

1

01:43
10:09:19
00:58
10:28:34
03:20
10:20:40
01:24
10:40:20
01:27
10:45:15
01:00
11:05:34
02:36
10:08:35
01:13
10:30:13
02:10
10:20:20
03:14
10:40:20
01:25
10:29:48
03:08
10:54:16
02:20
10:16:37
01:46
10:42:45
02:01
10:42:28
02:55
11:07:37
02:52
10:29:13
01:39
10:55:53
02:53
10:45:23
02:06
11:12:14
02:49
10:42:26
03:58
11:07:36
02:52
10:43:19
02:24
11:12:21
02:03
10:49:33
01:47
11:22:28
03:26
10:14:50
01:13
10:48:23
02:02
10:48:16
02:59
11:20:22
02:36
10:32:43
01:27
11:07:14
02:35
10:09:23
07:25
10:38:09
04:40
10:33:39
03:35
11:06:59
02:42
10:27:42
09:38
10:55:15
03:16
10:32:37
03:41
11:06:45
02:29
10:20:26
04:35
10:57:56
05:42
10:39:17
02:52
11:19:00
04:09
10:07:20
02:02
10:48:05
04:30
10:39:16
03:57

2.
(5)
(3) 10:10:32 (3)
(3) 0113 (12)
(5)
(24)
(7) 10:22:15 (8)
(7)  01:35 (18)
(6)
(4)
(4) 10:46:27 (4)
(4) 0112 (11)
(7)
(15)
(5) 10:09:18 (2)
(5) 00:43 (3)
(8)
(11)
(25) 10:21:18 (19)
(25) 00558 (7)
9)
2
(24) 10:30:24 (14)
(24)  00:36 (2)
(10)
(12)
(12) 10:18:03 (11)
(12)  01:26 (16)
1)
(7)
(20) 10:44:32 (22)
(20)  02:04 (23)
(12)
(20)
(10) 10:30:17 (6)
(10)  01:04 (10)
(13)
22)
(16) 10:46:13 (7)
(16)  00:50 (5)
(14)
(19)
(30) 10:44:30 (28)
(30)  02:04 (23)
(15)
(20)
(18) 10:46:15 (24)
(18)  02:56 (32)
(16)
9)
(13) 10:53:11 (25)
(13)  03:38 (35)
17)
(25)
(5) 10:16:51 (12)
(5) 0201 (22)
(18)
(8)
(21) 10:49:08 (16)
(21) 0052 (6)
(19)
(15)
(8) 10:34:22 (9)
(8)  01:39 (19)
(20)
(14)
(33) 10:10:46 (31)
(33)  01:23 (15)
(21)
(33)
(27) 10:34:14 (18)
(27)  00:35 (1)
(22)
17)
(36) 10:30:05 (35)
(36)  02:23 (27)
(23)
(23)
(28) 10:33:50 (21)
(28)  01:13 (12)
(24)
(13)
(31) 10:21:24 (26)
(31) 00558 (7)
(25)
(34)
(19) 10:41:28 (23)
(19) 0211 (25)
(26)
(28)
(15) 10:09:05 (15)
(15)  01:45 (20)
@7
(32)
(29) 10:41:53 (30)
(29)  02:37 (28)

10:11:59  (2)
01:27 (4)

10:24:49 (14)
02:34 (27)

10:48:09 (4)
01:42 (7)

10:11:05 (3)
01:47 (9)

10:22:36 (13)
01:18 (2)

10:32:35 (16)
02:11 (23)

10:20:10 (11)
02:07 (21)

10:46:16 (19)
01:44 (8)

10:32:38  (9)
02:21 (25)

10:48:06 (7)
01:53 (14)

10:46:17 (23)
01:47 (9)

10:48:04 (20)
01:49 (11)

10:56:18 (27)
03:07 (32)

10:18:54 (10)
02:03 (20)

10:53:14 (24)
04:06 (38)

10:37:26 (17)
03:04 (31)

10:12:43 (31)
01:57 (17)

10:37:16 (21)
03:02 (30)

10:32:19 (32)
02:14 (24)

10:37:19 (26)
03:29 (34)

10:24:01 (25)
02:37 (28)

10:43:49 (22)
02:21 (25)

10:10:59 (15)
01:54 (15)

10:43:55 (28)
02:02 (18)

10:13:16 (2)
01:17 (3)

10:28:15 (16)
03:26 (29)

10:49:59 (4)
01:50 (9)

10:12:55 (3)
01:50 (9)

10:28:11 (24)
05:35 (34)

10:34:41 (12)
02:06 (13)

10:24:26 (19)
04:16 (33)

10:48:39 (17)
02:23 (20)

10:34:46 (9)
02:08 (14)

10:49:55 (8)
01:49 (7)

10:48:38 (21)
02:21 (18)

10:49:53 (15)
01:49 (7)

10:59:13 (26)
02:55 (24)

10:21:04 (11)
02:10 (15)

10:55:46 (22)
02:32 (21)

10:40:12 (14)
02:46 (23)

10:15:04 (29)
02:21 (18)

10:39:50 (20)
02:34 (22)

10:34:15 (31)
01:56 (12)

10:40:14 (25)
02:55 (24)

10:28:14 (28)
04:13 (31)

10:47:17 (23)
03:28 (30)

10:12:44 (10)
01:45 (5)

10:47:19 (27)
03:24 (28)

10:14:15  (2)
00:59 (5)

10:29:21 (14)
01:06 (8)

10:51:23  (4)
01:24 (13)

10:14:20 (3)
01:25 (14)

10:29:25 (24)
01:14 (9)

10:36:11 (12)
01:30 (20)

10:26:26 (20)
02:00 (28)

10:50:11 (17)
01:32 (21)

10:36:15  (9)
01:29 (19)

10:51:14 (8)
01:19 (11)

10:50:14 (21)
01:36 (22)

10:51:13 (15)
01:20 (12)

11:01:23 (25)
02:10 (30)

10:22:41 (11)
01:37 (23)

10:57:32 (23)
01:46 (26)

10:41:49 (16)
01:37 (23)

10:17:55 (28)
02:51 (33)

10:41:17 (19)
01:27 (17)

10:36:24 (31)
02:09 (29)

10:41:07 (22)
00:53 (2)

10:29:29 (26)
01:15 (10)

10:51:29 (27)
04:12 (36)

10:14:10 (10)
01:26 (15)

10:51:26 (29)
04:07 (35)

10:15:51
01:36

10:30:55
01:34

10:53:16
01:53

10:17:03

(@)
(6)

(9
®)

(®)
®)

@

02:43 (14)

10:30:57 (15)

01:32

(©)

10:39:25 (12)
03:14 (24)

10:29:08 (18)
02:42 (13)

10:52:38 (13)
02:27 (12)

10:39:27 (10)
03:12 (22)

10:54:04

8

02:50 (18)

10:52:34 (16)
02:20 (11)

10:54:01 (14)
02:48 (16)

11:04:26 (21)
03:03 (21)

10:26:12 (11)
03:31 (27)

11:00:28 (19)
02:56 (20)

10:45:29 (17)
03:40 (28)

10:20:43 (25)
02:48 (16)

10:47:31 (22)
06:14 (32)

10:38:18 (27)

01:54

©)

10:47:40 (24)
06:33 (33)

10:31:18 (20)

01:49

O]

10:54:42 (23)
03:13 (23)

10:29:27 (31)
15:17 (34)

10:54:45 (26)
03:19 (26)

10:17:59  (2)
02:08 (16)

10:32:16 (8)
01:21 (3)

10:54:56 (5)
01:40 (10)

10:19:02 (7)
01:59 (13)

10:32:19 (13)
01:22 (4)

10:41:43 (12)
02:18 (20)

10:31:27 (16)
02:19 (21)

10:55:01 (14)
02:23 (24)

10:41:53 (10)
02:26 (25)

10:57:31 (9)
03:27 (32)

10:55:00 (15)
02:26 (25)

10:57:33 (17)
03:32 (33)

11:07:14 (21)
02:48 (28)

10:28:08 (11)
01:56 (11)

11:03:08 (19)
02:40 (27)

10:49:20 (20)
03:51 (36)

10:23:05 (24)
02:22 (23)

10:49:47 (22)
02:16 (19)

10:39:52 (26)
01:34 (8)

10:49:45 (23)
02:05 (15)

10:33:30 (18)
02:12 (17)

10:58:02 (25)
03:20 (30)

10:31:42 (31)
02:15 (18)

10:58:06 (27)
03:21 (31)

10:19:51 (2)
0152 (7)

10:33:55 (8)
01:39 (3)

10:57:12  (5)
02:16 (10)

10:21:43 (7)
02:41 (14)

10:33:54 (9)
01:35 (1)

10:44:45 (13)
03:02 (21)

10:34:02 (15)
02:35 (13)

10:56:47 (10)
01:46 (4)

10:44:48 (10)
02:55 (17)

11:00:51 (12)
03:20 (24)

10:56:49 (14)
01:49 (5)

11:00:50 (16)
03:17 (22)

11:10:09 (20)
02:55 (17)

10:39:29 (25)
11:21 (36)

11:06:27 (17)
03:19 (23)

10:52:44 (19)
03:24 (25)

10:25:57 (23)
02:52 (15)

10:52:42 (21)
02:55 (17)

10:44:58 (27)
05:06 (31)

10:52:39 (22)
02:54 (16)

10:37:06 (18)
03:36 (26)

11:02:07 (24)
04:05 (28)

10:33:46 (28)
02:04 (8)

11:02:04 (26)
03:58 (27)

10:22:25 (4)
02:34 (13)

10:35:57 (7)
02:02 (6)

10:59:36  (6)
02:24 (9)

10:24:23 (8)
02:40 (15)

10:35:55 (9)
02:01 (5)

10:47:43 (12)
02:58 (18)

10:36:45 (15)
02:43 (16)

11:00:06 (11)
03:19 (22)

10:47:51 (10)
03:03 (19)

11:04:34 (13)
03:43 (26)

11:00:08 (14)
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11:04:36 (16)
03:46 (27)
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10:42:35 (24)
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02:06 (7)

10:40:44 (18)
03:38 (25)

11:08:02 (26)
05:55 (34)

10:39:51 (28)
06:05 (36)

11:08:07 (27)
06:03 (35)
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
11:19:02 (28)
04:09 (28)
29. Wyer DominiQue WM16-17 45:49 10:40:44 (26) 10:43:29 (27) 10:47:19 (30) 10:51:32 (30) 10:54:53 (30) 10:59:33 (29) 11:03:25 (30) 11:08:16 (29) 11:13:14 (29) 11:19:36 (29)
03:16 (26) 02:45 (30) 03:50 (35) 04:13 (31) 03:21 (34) 04:40 (29) 03:52 (37) 04:51 (29) 04:58 (31) 06:22 (24)
11:23:17 (29)
03:41 (26)
30. zarate Alajandro WM13- 51:25 10:54:39 (37) 10:55:52 (37) 10:57:44 (37) 10:59:57 (37) 11:00:56 (35) 11:04:10 (32) 11:06:06 (32) 11:08:23 (30) 11:12:18 (30) 11:23:30 (32)
20:25 (37)  01:13 (12) 01:52 (13) 02:13 (16) 00:59 (5) 03:14 (24) 01:56 (11)  02:17 (11)  03:55 (29)  11:12 (33)
11:25:39 (30)
02:09 (10)
31. Huynh Long WM16-17 53:46 10:06:09 (14) 10:07:39 (13) 10:09:14 (8) 10:12:17 (13) 10:13:43 (12) 10:38:24 (33) 10:39:53 (33) 10:44:56 (33) 10:47:23 (31) 10:52:01 (30)
01:57 (14) 01:30 (17) 01:35 (5) 03:03 (27) 01:26 (15) 24:41 (37) 01:29 (5) 05:03 (30) 02:27 (10) 04:38 (17)
10:57:58 (31)
05:57 (36)
32. Verastigui Christopher ~ WM14-15 54:55 10:04:47 (11) 10:07:41 (20) 10:09:30 (18) 10:12:28 (18) 10:13:55 (18) 10:38:26 (34) 10:39:58 (34) 10:45:09 (34) 10:47:41 (32) 10:52:09 (31)
01:42 (11) 02:54 (31) 01:49 (11) 02:58 (26) 01:27 (17) 24:31 (36) 01:32 (7) 05:11 (32) 02:32 (12) 04:28 (14)
10:58:00 (32)
05:51 (35)
33. O'Brian Blake WM13- 58:42 10:57:53 (34) 11:02:55 (36) 11:04:57 (34) 11:06:52 (32) 11:08:50 (32) 11:11:43 (28) 11:13:46 (28) 11:26:21 (31) 11:36:59 (33) 11:44:38 (33)
07:44 (34)  05:02 (37)  02:02 (18)  01:55 (11)  01:58 (27)  02:53 (19)  02:03 (14)  12:35 (38)  10:38 (37)  07:39 (28)
11:48:51 (33)
04:13 (30)
34. Scott Tyler WM13- 60:13 10:51:47 (23) 10:55:06 (29) 10:57:52 (29) 11:07:14 (33) 11:08:56 (33) 11:11:41 (30) 11:14:00 (29) 11:26:20 (32) 11:37:14 (34) 11:44:39 (34)
03:02 (23) 03:19 (33) 02:46 (29) 09:22 (38) 01:42 (25) 02:45 (15) 02:19 (21) 12:20 (37) 10:54 (38) 07:25 (27)
11:48:58 (34)
04:19 (31)
35. Hennessey Joshua WM14-15 82:35 10:39:13 (38) 10:41:57 (38) 10:44:06 (38) 10:46:25 (38) 10:48:44 (38) 11:10:18 (38) 11:13:35 (37) 11:16:33 (37) 11:19:43 (37) 11:32:11 (35)
27:38 (38)  02:44 (29)  02:09 (22)  02:19 (17)  02:19 (31)  21:34 (35)  03:17 (29) 0258 (20)  03:10 (21)  12:28 (35)
11:34:10 (35)
01:59 (6)
36. Bean Tyler WM13- 94:55 10:49:35 (22) 10:57:51 (33) 11:01:06 (33) 11:07:43 (34) 11:10:06 (34) 11:44:48 (37) 11:49:18 (38) 11:54:48 (38) 11:59:40 (38) 12:17:34 (36)
03:01 (22) 08:16 (38) 03:15 (33) 06:37 (35) 02:23 (32) 34:42 (38) 04:30 (38) 05:30 (33) 04:52 (30) 17:54 (36)
12:21:29 (36)
03:55 (27)
Wilson Aiden WM13- mp 11:00:02 (32) 11:03:37 (32) 11:07:32 (35) 11:14:38 (35) 11:27:03 (36) 11:32:53 (35) 11:36:38 (35) 11:42:20 (35) 11:47:23 (35) ----
07:21 (32) 03:35 (34) 03:55 (37) 07:06 (37) 12:25 (37) 05:50 (31) 03:45 (34) 05:42 (34) 05:03 (32) ----
11:56:19
Liladri Kai WM13- mp 10:59:59 (35) 11:03:40 (34) 11:07:33 (36) 11:14:34 (36) 11:27:05 (37) 11:32:47 (36) 11:36:34 (36) 11:42:17 (36) 11:47:20 (36) ----
08:12 (35)  03:41 (36) 03:53 (36)  07:01 (36)  12:31 (38)  05:42 (30)  03:47 (35) 05:43 (35)  05:03 (32)
11:56:09
Yellow A (3300m, Om)
1-122 2-125 3-120 4-124 5-131 6-123 7-127 8-107 9-104 10-103
11-128 12-134 F
1. Heopfner Kellian YM16-17 25:01 10:57:54 (5) 10:59:27 (22) 11:00:30 (12) 11:02:28 (8) 11:03:27 (6) 11:04:18 (5) 11:06:38 (5) 11:07:53 (3) 11:12:19 (4) 11:15:27 (1)
01:08 (5) 01:33 (47) 01:03 (1) 01:58 (11) 00:59 (8) 00:51 (1) 02:20 (32) 01:15 (1) 04:26 (22) 03:08 (2)
11:18:08 (1) 11:19:54 (1) 11:21:47 (2)
02:41 (7) 01:46 (2) 01:53 (15)
2. Brown Jack YM14-15 26:07 10:55:26 (24) 10:55:54 (13) 10:57:18 (10) 10:59:05 (4) 10:59:59 (2) 11:00:51 (2) 11:02:33 (2) 11:04:21 (2) 11:09:20 (6) 11:13:09 (4)
01:46 (24) 00:28 (3) 01:24 (15) 01:47 (5) 00:54 (3) 00:52 (4) 01:42 (6) 01:48 (11) 04:59 (30) 03:49 (10)
11:16:27 (5) 11:18:30 (3) 11:19:47 (3)
03:18 (17) 02:03 (8) 01:17 (3)
3. Marichalar Gunnar YM14-15  26:46 10:24:40 (13) 10:26:04 (24) 10:27:19 (16) 10:29:11 (9) 10:30:21 (8) 10:31:18 (7) 10:33:15 (6) 10:34:49 (6) 10:38:57 (5) 10:43:10 (7)
01:19 (13) 01:24 (45) 01:15 (9) 01:52 (7) 01:10 (15) 00:57 (8) 01:57 (22) 01:34 (5) 04:08 (16)  04:13 (17)
10:46:12 (6) 10:48:37 (6) 10:50:07 (4)
03:02 (13) 02:25 (13) 01:30 (5)
4. Knepper Noah YM16-17  26:50 10:43:39 (22) 10:44:35 (18) 10:45:45 (11) 10:47:34 (6) 10:48:28 (5) 10:49:30 (4) 10:50:55 (1) 10:52:43 (1) 10:56:28 (1) 11:01:11 (3)
01:36 (22) 00:56 (28) 01:10 (4) 01:49 (6) 00:54 (3) 01:02 (12) 01:25 (2) 01:48 (11) 03:45 (8) 04:43 (19)
11:04:36 (4) 11:07:04 (4) 11:08:53 (5)
03:25 (20) 02:28 (14) 01:49 (9)
4. Lee Andre YM16-17 26:50 10:57:56 (28) 10:59:24 (33) 11:00:32 (26) 11:02:33 (17) 11:03:30 (10) 11:04:21 (9) 11:06:35 (7) 11:07:56 (7) 11:12:18 (7) 11:15:29 (5)
01:59 (28) 01:28 (46) 01:08 (2) 02:01 (13) 00:57 (5) 00:51 (1) 02:14 (31) 01:21 (3) 04:22 (20) 03:11 (3)
11:18:20 (2) 11:20:19 (2) 11:22:47 (5)
02:51 (10) 01:59 (7) 02:28 (40)
6. Ward Riley YM14-15 27:00 10:58:53 (3) 11:00:01 (11) 11:01:25 (9) 11:02:56 (2) 11:04:13 (3) 11:05:26 (6) 11:07:08 (3) 11:09:01 (4) 11:12:40 (3) 11:17:39 (6)
01:02 (3) 0108 (41) 01:24 (15) 01:31 (2) 01:17 (20) 01:13 (19) 01:42 (6) 0153 (15) 03:39 (7)  04:59 (25)
11:20:17 (3) 11:22:56 (5) 11:24:51 (7)
02:38 (5) 02:39 (22) 01:55 (16)
7. Hernandez Kingston YM14-15  28:17 10:40:53 (37) 10:41:37 (28) 10:43:23 (30) 10:45:17 (21) 10:46:57 (17) 10:48:24 (14) 10:50:23 (12) 10:52:19 (11) 10:55:56 (9) 10:59:34 (10)
02:27 (37) 00:44 (18) 01:46 (35) 01:54 (9) 01:40 (28) 01:27 (34) 01:59 (23) 01:56 (16) 03:37 (5) 03:38 (7)
11:02:14 (9) 11:04:52 (9) 11:06:43 (8)
02:40 (6) 02:38 (21)  01:51 (14)
8. Schwab Zachary YM14-15 28:25 11:06:19 (4) 11:07:58 (23) 11:09:08 (13) 11:10:47 (6) 11:12:10 (7) 11:13:15 (8) 11:14:47 (4) 11:16:27 (5) 11:20:03 (2) 11:24:01 (2)
01:03 (4) 01:39 (49) 01:10 (4) 01:39 (3) 01:23 (22) 01:05 (14) 01:32 (3) 01:40 (6) 03:36 (4) 03:58 (12)
11:28:28 (7) 11:31:27 (7) 11:33:41 (9)
04:27 (48) 02:59 (24) 02:14 (29)
9. Abel Dylan YM14-15  28:32 10:55:56 (2) 10:56:24 (1) 10:57:33 (1) 10:59:00 (1) 10:59:48 (1) 11:00:39 (1) 11:07:47 (20) 11:09:38 (17) 11:12:43 (12) 11:16:11 (11)
01:01 (2) 0028 (3) 01.09 (3) 01:27 (1) 00148 (2) 00:51 (1) 07:08 (59) 01:51 (14) 03:05 (2) 03:28 (5)
11:18:30 (8) 11:21:55 (10) 11:23:27 (10)
02:19 (2) 03:25 (37) 01:32 (6)
10. Gates Jaxon YM14-15  28:38 10:20:27 (35) 10:21:13 (27) 10:22:58 (29) 10:25:14 (23) 10:26:14 (15) 10:27:26 (13) 10:29:12 (10) 10:31:01 (8) 10:35:06 (8) 10:39:08 (9)
02:22 (35)  00:46 (21)  01:45 (31)  02:16 (23)  01:00 (9) 01:12 (15) 01:46 (16)  01:49 (13)  04:05 (14)  04:02 (14)
10:42:26 (10) 10:44:23 (8) 10:46:43 (11)
03:18 (17) 01:57 (5) 02:20 (33)
11. McCarty Jacob YM16-17  29:43 10:45:41 (17) 10:46:45 (16) 10:48:10 (14) 10:52:00 (25) 10:54:18 (23) 10:55:30 (22) 10:57:18 (21) 10:58:59 (17) 11:03:17 (15) 11:06:53 (13)
01:25 (17) 01:04 (35) 01:25 (17) 03:50 (47) 02:18 (46) 01:12 (15) 01:48 (17) 01:41 (9) 04:18 (19) 03:36 (6)
11:09:16 (11) 11:11:51 (11) 11:13:59 (12)
02:23 (3) 02:35 (18) 02:08 (28)
12. Evans David YM18+ 31:08 10:43:07 (31) 10:45:03 (39) 10:46:25 (34) 10:53:07 (48) 10:56:58 (52) 10:57:54 (49) 10:59:13 (40) 11:00:44 (37) 11:03:11 (25) 11:05:44 (17)
02:12 (31) 01:56 (52) 01:22 (13) 06:42 (57) 03:51 (55) 00:56 (6) 01:19 (1) 01:31 (4) 02:27 (1) 02:33 (1)
11:07:32 (13) 11:09:09 (12) 11:12:03 (13)
01:48 (1) 01:37 (1) 02:54 (45)
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Pos. St. No. Name

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

24.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Almanza Aaron

Kinateder Matthew

Evans Mateo

Foster Kenneth

Denman Camden

Steinke Cooper

Shashidhar Ayan

Bradford Clayton

Winstine Christian

Douglas Stratton

Phuoc P. Nguyen

Chacon Benjamin

Romero Damian

Wyatt A. Salazar

Daniel Evan

Oliver Mai

Young JuMichael

Xander J. Blessinger

Ramirez Evan

Rodriguez Christopher

Griffin Alexander

Gonzales-Adame Frank

Norris Maximus

Love Jeremiah

Class

YM16-17

YM18+

YM16-17

YM16-17

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM16-17

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM16-17

YM16-17

YM14-15

YM16-17

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM16-17

YM16-17

YM16-17

YM16-17

YM16-17

Time 1
31:16

31:41

31:51

33:10

33:12

33:40

3441

35:35

36:17

37:12

37:37

37:47

37:47

38:27

38:30

39:12

39:52

40:03

40:51

41:28

42:26

42:59

43:28

44:18

1

10:33:35 (17)
01:25 (17)
10:59:29 (14)
03:52 (26)
10:28:01 (11)
01:17 (11)
10:53:12 (12)
03:54 (27)
10:55:07 (58)
07:15 (58)
11:16:23 (17)
03:20 (19)
10:55:11 (61)
08:40 (61)
11:16:16 (18)
03:11 (15)
11:03:52 (7)
01:09 (7)
11:30:41 (16)
03:39 (22)
10:46:26 (8)
01:11 (8)
11:12:57 (15)
03:04 (14)
10:29:39 (28)
01:59 (28)
10:57:39 (19)
04:16 (42)
10:44:44 (20)
01:29 (20)
11:13:46 (20)
02:34 (4)
10:03:54 (1)
00:55 (1)
10:34:51 (23)
02:41 (7)
10:10:36 (5)
01:08 (5)
10:42:21 (28)
12:06 (61)
11:11:46 (10)
01:14 (10)
11:43:00 (25)
04:11 (38)
10:40:55 (16)
01:24 (16)
11:10:08 (21)
04:16 (42)
10:08:11 (41)
02:55 (41)
10:37:37 (24)
04:22 (47)
11:11:20 (23)
01:42 (23)
11:42:52 (29)
04:01 (32)
10:27:43 (30)
02:06 (30)
10:58:25 (27)
04:07 (35)
11:11:14 (35)
02:22 (35)
11:42:56 (31)
04:02 (33)
10:39:08 (24)
01:46 (24)
11:10:05 (26)
04:15 (40)
11:11:17 (44)
03:17 (44)
11:42:45 (32)
04:00 (31)
10:20:32 (46)
03:24 (46)
10:53:39 (36)
03:13 (16)
10:34:31 (14)
01:21 (14)
11:06:43 (30)
06:18 (57)
10:39:53 (47)
03:27 (47)
11:12:34 (35)
04:07 (35)
10:39:05 (56)
04:49 (56)
11:10:03 (34)
04:15 (40)
10:35:10 (51)
03:50 (51)
11:06:48 (33)
06:18 (57)
11:03:45 (26)
01:49 (26)
11:40:54 (38)

2.

10:34:55 (25)
01:20 (44)
11:01:39 (13)
02:10 (9)
10:28:31 (6)
00:30 (5)
10:56:24 (14)
03:12 (28)
10:55:45 (55)
00:38 (11)
11:18:21 (15)
01:58 (6)
10:55:47 (58)
00:36 (9)
11:18:27 (18)
02:11 (10)
11:04:22 (4)
00:30 (5)
11:33:57 (17)
03:16 (31)
10:46:47 (2)
00:21 (1)
11:16:21 (16)
03:24 (36)
10:30:19 (21)
00:40 (14)
10:59:55 (19)
02:16 (11)
10:45:19 (8)
00:35 (8)
11:16:23 (20)
02:37 (20)
10:04:33 (3)
00:39 (13)
10:37:27 (22)
02:36 (19)
10:11:35 (9)
00:59 (30)
10:44:16 (23)
01:55 (3)
11:12:12  (5)
00:26 (2)
11:46:06 (25)
03:06 (26)
10:41:39 (10)
00:44 (18)
11:13:33 (21)
03:25 (37)
10:09:57 (43)
01:46 (50)
10:40:22 (24)
02:45 (23)
11:12:14 (19)
00:54 (25)
11:46:01 (28)
03:09 (27)
10:28:23 (26)
00:40 (14)
11:01:41 (26)
03:16 (31)
11:12:09 (29)
00:55 (27)
11:46:08 (29)
03:12 (28)
10:41:34 (41)
02:26 (55)
11:13:31 (27)
03:26 (42)
11:12:11 (40)
00:54 (25)
11:46:03 (30)
03:18 (34)
10:21:15 (38)
00:43 (17)
10:55:55 (31)
02:16 (11)
10:35:37 (15)
01:06 (38)
11:12:20 (32)
05:37 (57)
10:41:55 (49)
02:02 (54)
11:15:59 (34)
03:25 (37)
10:41:32 (53)
02:27 (56)
11:13:28 (33)
03:25 (37)
10:36:12 (45)
01:02 (32)
11:12:25 (35)
05:37 (57)
11:04:19 (14)
00:34 (7)
11:44:19 (36)

3.

10:36:23 (22)
01:28 (20)
11:03:26 (14)
01:47 (7)
10:30:16 (7)
01:45 (31)
10:58:25 (15)
02:01 (23)
10:57:16 (52)
01:31 (21)
11:19:43 (16)
01:22 (4)
10:57:20 (56)
01:33 (24)
11:19:41 (17)
01:14 (2)
11:06:39 (15)
02:17 (48)
11:35:55 (18)
01:58 (20)
10:48:12 (2)
01:25 (17)
11:18:55 (19)
02:34 (42)
10:31:40 (18)
01:21 (12)
11:02:21 (20)
02:26 (36)
10:46:31 (3)
01:12 (7)
11:18:50 (21)
02:27 (39)
10:06:28 (6)
01:55 (42)
10:39:16 (22)
01:49 (9)
10:12:49 (4)
01:14 (8)
10:46:40 (23)
02:24 (35)
11:13:57 (5)
01:45 (31)
11:48:09 (24)
02:03 (25)
10:43:36 (20)
01:57 (45)
11:17:18 (25)
03:45 (50)
10:13:04 (46)
03:07 (55)
10:43:03 (25)
02:41 (43)
11:13:37 (17)
01:23 (14)
11:48:05 (27)
02:04 (26)
10:30:12 (26)
01:49 (38)
11:04:07 (28)
02:26 (36)
11:13:36 (28)
01:27 (19)
11:48:04 (29)
01:56 (18)
10:43:29 (37)
01:55 (42)
11:17:14 (30)
03:43 (49)
11:13:49 (35)
01:38 (26)
11:48:03 (31)
02:00 (22)
10:22:59 (36)
01:44 (30)
10:57:59 (32)
02:04 (26)
10:37:31 (24)
01:54 (40)
11:14:38 (33)
02:18 (31)
10:44:35 (48)
02:40 (50)
11:18:52 (34)
02:53 (44)
10:43:31 (51)
01:59 (46)
11:17:15 (35)
03:47 (51)
10:37:44 (40)
01:32 (22)
11:14:48 (36)
02:23 (34)
11:07:08 (32)
02:49 (51)
11:46:14 (37)

4.

10:39:56 (26)
03:33 (44)

10:32:55 (12)
02:39 (34)

10:59:25 (44)
02:09 (18)

10:59:03 (49)
01:43 (4)

11:12:03 (34)
05:24 (54)

10:52:16 (22)
04:04 (48)

10:34:15 (16)
02:35 (31)

10:53:09 (37)
06:38 (56)

10:17:23 (53)
10:55 (60)

10:14:54 (5)
02:05 (15)

11:15:52 (3)
01:55 (10)

10:45:57 (14)
02:21 (27)

10:15:32 (39)
02:28 (30)

11:15:46 (11)
02:09 (18)

10:33:10 (24)
02:58 (39)

11:15:42 (20)
02:06 (16)

10:45:21 (29)
01:52 (7)

11:15:50 (28)
02:01 (13)

10:25:36 (30)
02:37 (33)

10:39:38 (15)
02:07 (17)

10:47:31 (43)
02:56 (37)

10:45:53 (45)
02:22 (28)

10:39:59 (31)
02:15 (22)

11:12:10 (38)
05:02 (53)

5.

10:41:10 (18)
01:14 (16)

10:34:11 (9)
01:16 (18)

11:00:33 (39)
01:08 (14)

10:59:50 (41)
00:47 (1)

11:13:57 (31)
01:54 (38)

10:54:19 (20)
02:03 (42)

10:36:42 (19)
02:27 (47)

10:57:00 (43)
03:51 (55)

10:19:01 (51)
01:38 (26)

10:15:51  (4)
00:57 ()

11:19:59 (22)
04:07 (59)

10:47:37 (13)
01:40 (28)

10:16:37 (32)
01:05 (10)

11:19:49 (26)
04:03 (58)

10:35:03 (21)
01:53 (37)

11:19:55 (29)
04:13 (60)

10:47:33 (26)
02:12 (45)

11:19:44 (34)
03:54 (57)

10:27:16 (25)
01:40 (28)

10:41:35 (16)
01:57 (40)

10:49:01 (37)
01:30 (24)

10:47:35 (41)
01:42 (31)

10:41:41 (28)
01:42 (31)

11:13:54 (35)
01:44 (33)

6.

10:42:14 (15)
01:04 (13)

10:35:23 (10)
01:12 (15)

11:01:51 (34)
01:18 (25)

11:00:44 (36)
00:54 (5)

11:15:34 (31)
01:37 (39)

10:55:31 (17)
01:12 (15)

10:38:01 (19)
01:19 (27)

10:57:59 (40)
00:59 (10)

10:19:57 (48)
00:56 (6)

10:16:49 (3)
00:58 (9)

11:21:16 (20)
01:17 (24)

10:49:36 (16)
01:59 (46)

10:17:52 (28)
01:15 (21)

11:21:12 (24)
01:23 (29)

10:36:21 (20)
01:18 (25)

11:21:20 (27)
01:25 (33)

10:49:37 (25)
02:04 (47)

11:21:08 (32)
01:24 (31)

10:29:56 (30)
02:40 (54)

10:43:30 (18)
01:55 (41)

10:50:57 (38)
01:56 (43)

10:49:39 (43)
02:04 (47)

10:43:37 (26)
01:56 (43)

11:15:59 (35)
02:05 (49)

7.

10:44:14 (14)
02:00 (24)

10:37:24 (8)
02:01 (26)

11:03:40 (31)
01:49 (19)

11:02:27 (33)
01:43 (11)

11:17:17 (28)
01:43 (11)

10:57:19 (14)
01:48 (17)

10:40:27 (19)
02:26 (34)

10:59:55 (35)
01:56 (21)

10:21:39 (42)
01:42 (6)

10:21:55 (17)
05:06 (58)

11:22:59 (17)
01:43 (11)

10:51:45 (16)
02:09 (30)

10:21:09 (32)
03:17 (47)

11:22:54 (23)
01:42 (6)

10:38:48 (22)
02:27 (36)

11:22:57 (24)
01:37 (4)

10:51:42 (26)
02:05 (28)

11:22:53 (29)
01:45 (15)

10:31:40 (27)
01:44 (14)

10:45:12 (13)
01:42 (6)

10:53:28 (36)
02:31 (37)

10:51:39 (37)
02:00 (24)

10:45:27 (25)
01:50 (20)

11:19:31 (38)
03:32 (51)

8.

10:46:15 (12)
02:01 (17)

10:39:55 (9)
02:31 (27)

11:05:41 (29)
02:01 (17)

11:04:07 (28)
01:40 (6)

11:19:18 (23)
02:01 (17)

10:59:23 (14)
02:04 (21)

10:43:28 (20)
03:01 (38)

11:02:47 (33)
02:52 (33)

10:23:22 (38)
01:43 (10)

10:23:35 (13)
01:40 (6)

11:26:55 (22)
03:56 (51)

10:54:06 (16)
02:21 (24)

10:23:41 (31)
02:32 (28)

11:26:52 (26)
03:58 (53)

10:41:44 (21)
02:56 (35)

11:26:57 (30)
04:00 (54)

10:53:58 (24)
02:16 (23)

11:26:53 (32)
04:00 (54)

10:40:48 (46)
09:08 (62)

10:48:05 (19)
02:53 (34)

10:56:13 (36)
02:45 (31)

10:54:02 (35)
02:23 (25)

10:48:24 (25)
02:57 (36)

11:24:45 (42)
05:14 (57)

9.

10:50:26 (14)
04:11 (17)

10:44:24 (11)
04:29 (23)

11:09:19 (24)
03:38 (6)

11:09:17 (31)
05:10 (32)

11:23:05 (18)
03:47 (9)

11:03:24 (13)
04:01 (12)

10:48:36 (21)
05:08 (31)

11:07:09 (33)
04:22 (20)

10:27:11 (34)
03:49 (10)

10:27:00 (10)
03:25 (3)

11:31:26 (20)
04:31 (24)

10:59:42 (17)
05:36 (36)

10:27:57 (30)
04:16 (18)

11:30:59 (23)
04:07 (15)

10:46:37 (22)
04:53 (28)

11:31:31 (29)
04:34 (25)

10:59:40 (26)
05:42 (38)

11:30:56 (32)
04:03 (13)

10:45:32 (39)
04:44 (26)

10:53:53 (19)
05:48 (40)

11:02:34 (36)
06:21 (46)

10:59:39 (35)
05:37 (37)

10:53:56 (28)
05:32 (35)

11:30:58 (41)
06:13 (45)

10.

10:55:37 (14)

05:11 (28)

10:49:18 (12)

04:54 (23)

11:13:03 (18)

03:44 (8)

11:13:05 (22)

03:48 (9)

11:27:02 (15)

03:57 (11)

11:09:53 (16)

06:29 (42)

10:53:23 (19)

04:47 (21)

11:11:12 (25)

04:03 (15)

10:32:10 (31)

04:59 (25)

10:30:15 (8)

03:15 (4)

11:38:49 (27)

07:23 (50)

11:05:52 (20)

06:10 (39)

10:33:15 (26)

05:18 (30)

11:38:51 (32)

07:52 (60)

10:54:18 (29)

07:41 (56)

11:38:54 (33)

07:23 (50)

11:05:50 (28)

06:10 (39)

11:38:45 (34)

07:49 (59)

10:50:26 (38)

04:54 (23)

11:00:25 (23)

06:32 (43)

11:08:27 (36)

05:53 (34)

11:05:48 (35)

06:09 (38)

11:00:30 (30)

06:34 (44)

11:36:57 (39)

05:59 (36)
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Pos. St. No. Name

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Aldana Julian

Marshall Hudson

Gonzales Dylan

Ranf Ethan

Mikusek Bradley

Ethan S. Faulk

Rivera Jerico

Gabriel J. Colson

Kothari Ashton

Riley Aden

Matthew Koula

Micah W. Betts

Patrick W. Dobbins

Waugh-Torres D'Angelo

Dadd Brenden

Vasquez Julian

Afful JoJo

Diduck Dylan

Johnny Lopez

D'Alessandro Nash

Sanchez Ryan

Canaday Spencer

Hansen Rex

Lupher Samuel

Class

YM14-15

YM16-17

YM16-17

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM16-17

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM16-17

YM14-15

YM16-17

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM14-15

YM16-17

YM18+

YM14-15

YM14-15

Time 1

45:12

45:42

47.01

51:12

52:44

52:47

53:31

53:37

53:54

55:52

56:38

56:42

57:29

58:14

63:12

71:46

78:58

99:38

=

dn

mp

mp

mp

m

°

m

kel

1

03:57 (29)
11:03:46 (39)
02:40 (39)
11:41:00 (39)
03:42 (24)
11:01:19 (15)
01:23 (15)
11:40:26 (41)
04:36 (49)
11:01:10 (32)
02:13 (32)
11:40:37 (42)
04:43 (50)
10:09:48 (48)
03:30 (48)
10:52:02 (47)
02:41 (7)
10:25:12 (42)
03:01 (42)
11:06:55 (46)
07:58 (60)
11:22:29 (57)
06:32 (57)
11:59:04 (43)
04:14 (39)
10:03:12 (11)
01:17 (11)
10:51:05 (52)
02:58 (11)
11:22:27 (59)
07:22 (59)
11:59:13 (44)
04:17 (45)
10:06:06 (27)
01:58 (27)
10:52:14 (49)
04:19 (46)
10:10:43 (34)
02:20 (34)
10:57:36 (53)
12:42 (62)
10:14:33 (54)
04:04 (54)
10:59:58 (54)
03:55 (28)
11:17:26 (43)
03:15 (43)
12:02:05 (48)
05:08 (53)
11:17:24 (52)
03:57 (52)
12:02:07 (51)
05:12 (54)
10:54:03 (52)
03:57 (52)
11:38:45 (50)
05:27 (55)
11:07:20 (9)
01:12 (9)
12:03:38 (55)
30:59 (63)
10:39:03 (50)
03:47 (50)
11:34:17 (56)
05:05 (52)
10:33:33 (49)
03:31 (49)
11:37:43 (57)
04:03 (34)
11:09:27 (33)
02:18 (33)
12:37:03 (58)
07:20 (59)
11:25:14 (40)
02:41 (40)
12:06:43 (45)
04:46 (51)

10:51:07
02:58

(11)

10:20:40 (21)
01:33 (21)
10:46:22
03:58 (30)
10:59:45 (60)
07:59 (60)
11:28:48 (37)
04:10 (37)
10:25:50 (17)
01:25 (17)

2.

03:25 (37)
11:04:24 (31)
00:38 (11)
11:44:22 (37)
03:22 (35)
11:02:26 (17)
01:07 (40)
11:43:39 (38)
03:13 (30)
11:02:24 (33)
01:14 (43)
11:43:42 (39)
03:05 (25)
10:11:26 (47)
01:38 (48)
10:53:58 (40)
01:56 (4)
10:26:00 (37)
00:48 (22)
11:10:56 (43)
04:01 (47)
11:23:27 (54)
00:58 (29)
12:04:34 (42)
05:30 (56)
10:05:12 (29)
02:00 (53)
10:53:37 (45)
02:32 (15)
11:23:29 (56)
01:02 (32)
12:04:39 (44)
05:26 (55)
10:07:56 (36)
01:50 (51)
10:56:00 (46)
03:46 (45)
10:11:47 (32)
01:04 (35)
11:01:45 (50)
04:09 (48)
10:17:18 (52)
02:45 (58)
11:03:45 (48)
03:47 (46)
11:18:28 (42)
01:02 (32)
12:07:01 (47)
04:56 (53)
11:18:25 (46)
01:01 (31)
12:06:59 (51)
04:52 (52)
10:54:47 (43)
00:44 (18)
11:43:26 (49)
04:41 (50)
11:07:56 (7)
00:36 (9)
12:06:54 (52)
03:16 (31)
10:41:36 (50)
02:33 (57)
11:44:06 (53)
09:49 (60)
10:36:49 (51)
03:16 (59)
11:43:44 (54)
06:01 (59)
11:16:46 (59)
07:19 (60)
12:41:50 (55)
04:47 (51)
11:26:20 (35)
01:06 (38)
12:10:54 (41)
04:11 (49)
10:30:32

10:53:39
02:32 (15)
10:21:20 (12)
00:40 (14)
10:48:54
02:32 (15)
11:00:50 (57)
01:05 (37)
10:27:03 (20)
01:13 (42)

3.

01:55 (16)
11:07:13 (37)
02:49 (51)
11:46:18 (38)
01:56 (18)
11:04:02 (21)
01:36 (25)
11:45:38 (39)
01:59 (21)
11:04:05 (31)
01:41 (27)
11:45:58 (40)
02:16 (30)
10:13:09 (41)
01:43 (29)
10:57:30 (41)
03:32 (48)
10:29:05 (42)
03:05 (54)
11:14:55 (42)
03:59 (54)
11:25:21 (52)
01:54 (40)
12:08:44 (43)
04:10 (56)
10:06:27 (25)
01:15 (9)
10:55:26 (44)
01:49 (9)
11:25:24 (55)
01:55 (42)
12:08:42 (45)
04:03 (55)
10:09:28 (33)
01:32 (22)
10:58:02 (46)
02:02 (24)
10:14:42 (39)
02:55 (53)
11:04:15 (47)
02:30 (41)
10:20:34 (54)
03:16 (57)
11:07:07 (48)
03:22 (47)
11:22:00 (47)
03:32 (58)
12:10:53 (49)
03:52 (52)
11:21:57 (50)
03:32 (58)
12:10:56 (50)
03:57 (53)
10:57:10 (44)
02:23 (49)
11:48:20 (51)
04:54 (58)
11:09:41 (8)
01:45 (31)
12:09:20 (52)
02:26 (36)
10:43:39 (49)
02:03 (47)
11:47:02 (53)
02:56 (46)
10:42:58 (58)
06:09 (61)
11:49:00 (54)
05:16 (60)
11:20:58 (60)
04:12 (60)
12:46:47 (55)
04:57 (59)
11:29:31 (43)
03:11 (56)
11:22:33 (1)
o

10:31:42
01:10 (4)
10:55:29
01:50

(13)

11:22:20

10:23:07 (18)
01:47 (36)
10:51:13
02:19 (32)
11:02:42 (57)
01:52 (39)
11:33:18

10:28:45 (23)
01:42 (28)

11:12:09 (42)
04:56 (52)

11:06:42 (19)
02:40 (35)

11:06:46 (27)
02:41 (36)

10:15:27 (32)
02:18 (24)

10:31:23 (33)
02:18 (24)

11:31:43 (55)
06:22 (55)

10:28:14 (59)
21:47 (62)

11:32:18 (57)
06:54 (58)

10:17:55 (52)
08:27 (59)

10:18:06 (35)
03:24 (42)

10:25:22 (54)
04:48 (51)

11:26:20 (47)
04:20 (50)

11:26:16 (50)
04:19 (49)

11:00:53 (41)
03:43 (46)

11:12:04 (10)
02:23 (29)

10:47:10 (46)
03:31 (43)

11:04:46 (60)
21:48 (63)

11:31:57 (58)
10:59 (61)

11:33:07 (40)
03:36 (45)

10:33:42

02:00 (12)

10:25:21 (13)
02:14 (21)

11:04:54 (51)
02:12 (20)

10:31:03 (18)
02:18 (24)

11:14:00 (40)
01:51 (35)

11:14:11 (44)
07:29 (62)

11:14:09 (49)
07:23 (61)

10:16:25 (24)
00:58 (7)

10:33:22 (30)
01:59 (41)

11:35:08 (55)
03:25 (54)

10:29:41 (59)
01:27 (23)

11:35:05 (56)
02:47 (50)

10:19:11 (48)
01:16 (18)

10:20:46 (36)
02:40 (49)

10:27:27 (53)
02:05 (44)

11:29:07 (46)
02:47 (50)

11:29:05 (50)
02:49 (52)

11:10:08 (57)
09:15 (63)

11:13:42 (11)
01:38 (26)

10:50:12 (46)
03:02 (53)

11:05:52 (60)
01:06 (11)

11:34:30 (58)
02:33 (48)

11:35:11 (38)
02:04 (43)

10:34:48
01:06 (11)

10:26:41 (11)
01:20 (21)

11:06:09 (45)
01:15 (17)

10:32:33 (14)
01:30 (24)

11:15:58 (41)
01:58 (45)

11:15:27 (44)
01:16 (23)

11:15:32 (47)
01:23 (29)

10:17:49 (23)
01:24 (31)

10:35:27 (33)
02:05 (49)

11:36:28 (54)
01:20 (28)

10:34:19 (59)
04:38 (61)

11:36:38 (55)
01:33 (37)

10:20:38 (46)
01:27 (34)

10:23:17 (42)
02:31 (53)

10:30:20 (53)
02:53 (56)

11:32:17 (50)
03:10 (59)

11:32:14 (52)
03:09 (58)

11:12:53 (56)
02:45 (55)

11:14:55 (11)
01:13 (19)

11:00:20 (57)
10:08 (63)

11:13:59 (60)
08:07 (62)

11:36:25 (58)
01:55 (41)

11:36:52 (37)
01:41 (40)

10:35:47

00:59 (10)

10:27:56 (12)
01:15 (21)

11:07:37 (45)
01:28 (36)

10:37:10 (29)
04:37 (60)

11:19:29 (41)
03:31 (50)

11:18:42 (44)
03:15 (45)

11:18:45 (47)
03:13 (44)

10:35:18 (56)
17:29 (62)

10:38:36 (34)
03:09 (43)

11:39:18 (51)
02:50 (40)

10:36:39 (57)
02:20 (32)

11:39:22 (52)
02:44 (39)

10:32:06 (55)
11:28 (61)

10:26:38 (39)
03:21 (49)

10:34:50 (53)
04:30 (55)

11:36:15 (49)
03:58 (52)

11:36:13 (50)
03:59 (53)

11:17:06 (54)
04:13 (54)

11:17:21 (11)
02:26 (34)

11:10:15 (58)
09:55 (60)

11:16:03 (59)
02:04 (27)

12:04:46 (60)
28:21 (63)

11:41:33 (45)
04:41 (57)

10:37:27
01:40 (5

10:30:02 (9)
02:06 (29)

11:10:27 (43)
02:50 (40)

10:39:48 (30)
02:38 (38)

11:24:09 (44)
04:40 (56)

11:21:24 (39)
02:42 (30)

11:21:26 (41)
02:41 (29)

10:38:26 (54)
03:08 (39)

10:41:52 (34)
03:16 (42)

11:42:29 (48)
03:11 (40)

10:37:55 (56)
01:16 (2)

11:42:55 (50)
03:33 (49)

10:35:20 (53)
03:14 (41)

10:31:55 (45)
05:17 (58)

10:43:53 (55)
09:03 (61)

11:41:47 (49)
05:32 (60)

11:41:43 (51)
05:30 (59)

11:19:51 (52)
02:45 (31)

11:20:18 (15)
02:57 (36)

11:13:46 (57)
03:31 (47)

11:19:26 (58)
03:23 (45)

12:08:38 (59)
03:52 (50)

11:45:30 (43)
03:57 (52)

10:39:33
02:06 (22)

10:32:28 (10)
02:26 (26)

11:13:58 (40)
03:31 (47)

10:41:50 (27)
02:02 (20)

11:31:01 (44)
06:52 (52)

11:28:19 (38)
06:55 (53)

11:28:21 (42)
06:55 (53)

10:43:44 (53)
05:18 (33)

10:50:39 (40)
08:47 (58)

11:48:52 (47)
06:23 (48)

10:42:39 (55)
04:44 (26)

11:48:49 (48)
05:54 (42)

10:40:39 (52)
05:19 (34)

10:37:56 (43)
06:01 (44)

10:50:36 (54)
06:43 (51)

11:49:11 (49)
07:24 (55)

11:49:14 (50)
07:31 (56)

11:26:28 (51)
06:37 (50)

11:26:01 (16)
05:43 (39)

11:22:01 (56)
08:15 (57)

11:28:26 (57)
09:00 (59)

12:20:37 (58)
11:59 (61)

11:54:31 (46)
09:01 (60)

10:43:24

03:51 (11)

11:13:55

11:19:51 (37)
05:53 (41)

10:46:45 (27)
04:55 (29)

10.
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05:58 (35)

10:48:07 (55)
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07:16 (49)
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06:58 (47)
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07:46 (58)
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06:38 (45)

11:29:12 (56)
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
10:55:28 (22) 11:06:01
03:36 (21)
Vitillo Benjamin YM14-15 mp 11:07:00 (38) - 11:13:04 11:16:00 11:17:51 11:20:13 11:23:29 11:26:48 11:33:09 11:37:16
02:32 (38) 02:56 (37) 01:51 (35) 02:22 (52) 03:16 (46) 03:19 (43) 06:21 (46) 04:07 (16)
11:40:56 11:44:30 11:46:19
03:40 (23) 03:34 (44) 01:49 (9)
Parson Logan YM14-15 mp 11:06:58 (45) - 11:13:02 11:16:01 11:17:49 11:20:08 11:23:26 11:26:45 11:33:08 11:37:06
03:19 (45) 02:59 (40)  01:48 (34) 02:19 (51) 03:18 (48)  03:19 (43) 06:23 (48)  03:58 (12)
11:40:57 11:44:27 11:46:14
03:51 (25) 03:30 (43) 01:47 (7)
Alvarez Juan YM16-17 mp 10:59:43 (62) 11:00:33 (60) 11:01:51 (59) 11:04:51 (56) 11:05:57 (54) 11:07:32 (51) 11:10:23 (48) 11:13:52 (47) 11:19:47 (45) 11:24:28 (40)
10:57 (62) 00:50 (24) 01:18 (11) 03:00 (41) 01:06 (11) 01:35 (38) 02:51 (42) 03:29 (46) 05:55 (43) 04:41 (18)
11:28:44 (40) 11:33:11
04:16 (42)
Barnes Andrew YM14-15 mp - - 11:02:05 - - - - - - -
—--- 11:09:15
Richard Garcia YM16-17 mp 10:20:29 (55) 10:21:17 (48) 10:23:05 (45) 10:25:41 (36) 10:27:35 (33) 10:30:28 (39) 10:35:04 (46) ---- 10:54:09 11:01:44
04:35 (55)  00:48 (22)  01:48 (37)  02:36 (32) 01:54 (38)  02:53 (56)  04:36 (56) 07:35 (55)
11:07:41 11:13:04 11:17:19
05:57 (56) 05:23 (54) 04:15 (57)
Yellow B (3200m, Om)
1-121 2-101 3-128 4-103 5-104 6-107 7-127 8-123 9-115 10-120
11-117 F
1. Hrouza Jr. Jan YM13- 21:48 10:43:33 (9) 10:44:25 (4) 10:46:28 (3) 10:48:32 (2) 10:51:40 (1) 10:54:57 (1) 10:56:36 (1) 10:57:58 (1) 10:59:13 (1) 11:00:37 (1)
01:28 (9) 00:52 (8) 02:03 (5) 02:04 (3) 03:08 (2) 03:17 (5) 01:39 (1) 01:22 (3) 01:15 (2) 01:24 (1)
11:02:27 (1) 11:03:53 (1)
01:50 (2)  01:26 (11)
2. Miller Case YM13- 26:18 10:41:43 (1) 10:45:00 (15) 10:46:56 (4) 10:48:55 (4) 10:52:04 (4) 10:55:31 (3) 10:57:25 (3) 10:58:56 (2) 11:00:30 (2) 11:02:29 (2)
00:50 (1) 03:17 (33) 01:56 (2) 01:59 (1) 03:09 (3) 03:27 (6) 01:54 (3) 01:31 (4) 01:34 (5) 01:59 (8)
11:06:07 (2) 11:07:11 (2)
03:38 (21)  01:04 (2)
3. Fletcher Liam YM13- 29:14 10:59:55 (36) 11:00:35 (20) 11:02:32 (8) 11:04:52 (6) 11:08:27 (5) 11:11:11 (4) 11:15:39 (4) 11:16:54 (3) 11:18:17 (3) 11:20:55 (3)
04:44 (36) 00:40 (3) 01:57 (3) 02:20 (8) 03:35 (7) 02:44 (2) 04:28 (34) 01:15 (1) 01:23 (3) 02:38 (18)
11:23:11  (3) 11:24:25 (3)
02:16 (5) 01:14 (7)
4. Nilsson Mattias YM13- 29:58 10:49:49 (3) 10:50:40 (2) 10:57:43 (13) 11:00:01 (9) 11:03:48 (6) 11:07:51 (6) 11:09:53 (5) 11:11:32 (4) 11:13:22 (4) 11:15:03 (4)
00:559 (3) 00:51 (7)  07:03 (40)  02:18 (6)  03:47 (10)  04:03 (10)  02:02 (4) 01:39 (11) 01:50 (7) 01:41 (5)
11:17:37 (4) 11:18:48 (4)
02:34 (6) 0111 (5)
5. Oyeku Imole YM13- 31:32 10:59:57 (44) 11:00:36 (32) 11:02:29 (20) 11:04:53 (13) 11:08:26 (7) 11:11:09 (5) 11:15:36 (8) 11:16:53 (7) 11:18:19 (6) 11:20:57 (6)
06:53 (44) 00:39 (2) 01:53 (1) 02:24 (9) 03:33 (6) 02:43 (1) 04:27 (33) 01:17 (2) 01:26 (4) 02:38 (18)
11:23:10 (5) 11:24:36 (5)
02:13 (4)  01:26 (11)
6. Black Aiden YM13- 32:38 10:47:39 (4) 10:48:21 (3) 10:50:24 (1) 10:52:51 (1) 10:56:09 (2) 11:00:02 (2) 11:02:44 (2) 11:09:38 (5) 11:11:13 (5) 11:13:18 (5)
01:10 (4) 00:42 (4) 02:03 (5) 02:27 (10) 03:18 (5) 03:53 (7) 02:42 (12) 06:54 (43) 01:35 (6) 02:05 (9)
11:17:54 (6) 11:19:07 (6)
04:36 (29) 01:13 (6)
7. Perrone Jonah YM13- 33:51 10:46:30 (8) 10:48:19 (8) 10:55:45 (26) 10:58:21 (22) 11:02:16 (16) 11:06:31 (10) 11:09:49 (11) 11:11:24 (9) 11:13:26 (8) 11:15:10 (8)
01:17 (8) 01:49 (20) 07:26 (41)  02:36 (12)  03:55 (11)  04:15 (12)  03:18 (19) 01:35 (6) 02:02 (9) 01:44 (7)
11:17:56 (8) 11:19:04 (7)
02:46 (12) 01:08 (3)
8. Juarez Emilio YM13- 34:12 10:34:43 (21) 10:36:17 (14) 10:41:30 (19) 10:44:01 (14) 10:48:09 (9) 10:52:04 (8) 10:54:32 (7) 10:56:09 (8) 10:58:23 (7) 11:02:03 (7)
02:32 (21) 01:34 (17) 05:13 (33) 02:31 (11) 04:08 (12) 03:55 (8) 02:28 (7) 01:37 (8) 02:14 (16) 03:40 (33)
11:04:43 (7) 11:06:23 (8)
02:40 (7)  01:40 (15)
9. Mauldin Jonah YM13- 34:36 10:46:36 (18) 10:50:41 (28) 10:58:07 (36) 11:01:05 (34) 11:04:51 (29) 11:08:06 (17) 11:09:51 (12) 11:11:29 (11) 11:13:36 (10) 11:15:08 (9)
02:18 (18)  04:05 (37)  07:26 (41)  02:58 (17)  03:46 (9) 03:15 (4) 0145 (2) 01:38 (9) 02:07 (10) 01:32 (2)
11:17:53 (9) 11:18:54 (9)
02:45 (11) 01:01 (1)
10. Nalepa Mikey YM13- 35:53 10:44:26 (5) 10:46:22 (9) 10:54:32 (29) 10:57:44 (28) 11:02:00 (23) 11:06:04 (15) 11:09:54 (15) 11:11:25 (14) 11:13:36 (14) 11:15:17 (11)
01:14 (5) 01:56 (22)  08:10 (44)  03:12 (23)  04:16 (14)  04:04 (11) 03:50 (27) 01:31 (4) 02:11 (14) 01:41 (5)
11:17:57 (11) 11:19:05 (10)
02:40 (7) 01:08 (3)
10. Aguiar Shannon YF18+ 35:53 10:59:52 (47) 11:00:41 (37) 11:02:38 (27) 11:04:56 (23) 11:08:01 (12) 11:11:15 (7) 11:13:29 (6) 11:15:07 (6) 11:20:11 (9) 11:22:53 (10)
08:08 (47) 00:49 (5) 01:57 (3) 02:18 (6) 03:05 (1) 03:14 (3) 02:14 (6) 01:38 (9) 05:04 (31) 02:42 (21)
11:26:12 (10) 11:27:37 (10)
03:19 (16)  01:25 (10)
12. Hollan Bryson YM13- 36:17 10:29:46 (2) 10:30:35 (1) 10:33:06 (2) 10:35:21 (2) 10:38:59 (3) 10:53:35 (20) 10:55:48 (18) 10:57:24 (15) 10:58:30 (11) 11:01:10 (12)
00:52 (2) 00:49 (5) 02:31 (8) 02:15 (5) 03:38 (8) 14:36 (44) 02:13 (5) 01:36 (7) 01:06 (1) 02:40 (20)
11:03:52 (12) 11:05:11 (12)
02:42 (9) 01:19 (8)
13. Dailey Caleb YM13- 37:22 11:04:59 (17) 11:07:59 (19) 11:11:12 (10) 11:14:14 (11) 11:18:56 (10) 11:24:20 (12) 11:26:58 (10) 11:30:22 (12) 11:32:47 (13) 11:34:59 (12)
02:16 (17)  03:00 (31)  03:13 (13)  03:02 (19)  04:42 (19) 0524 (16)  02:38 (11)  03:24 (27)  02:25 (20)  02:12 (10)
11:38:19 (13) 11:40:05 (13)
03:20 (19) 01:46 (17)
14. Guerrero Joseph YM13- 38:57 10:29:14 (22) 10:30:31 (11) 10:33:24 (6) 10:36:54 (7) 10:43:55 (18) 10:50:19 (16) 10:53:25 (17) 10:56:14 (19) 10:58:54 (17) 11:01:13 (16)
02:38 (22) 01:17 (16) 02:53 (10) 03:30 (28) 07:01 (41) 06:24 (25) 03:06 (16) 02:49 (22) 02:40 (22) 02:19 (14)
11:03:55 (15) 11:05:33 (14)
02:42 (9)  01:38 (14)
15. Green Mason YM13- 39:33 10:29:22 (12) 10:30:38 (7) 10:34:12 (5) 10:37:15 (5) 10:44:07 (15) 10:50:21 (14) 10:54:11 (14) 10:56:45 (16) 10:59:05 (15) 11:01:27 (15)
01:47 (12) 01:16 (15) 03:34 (20) 03:03 (20) 06:52 (40) 06:14 (23) 03:50 (27) 02:34 (17) 02:20 (19) 02:22 (15)
11:04:45 (14) 11:07:08 (15)
03:18 (14) 02:23 (33)
16. Black Benjamin YM13- 40:44 10:18:03 (15) 10:18:58 (6) 10:26:00 (23) 10:28:01 (17) 10:32:21 (14) 10:37:31 (11) 10:40:01 (9) 10:42:11 (10) 10:45:46 (12) 10:48:40 (14)
02:06 (15) 00:55 (9) 07:02 (39) 02:01 (2) 04:20 (15) 05:10 (15) 02:30 (8) 02:10 (13) 03:35 (24) 02:54 (27)
10:54:10 (16) 10:56:41 (16)
05:30 (34) 02:31 (34)
